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3 2 Greg Chapman HG 48.02 8 56.02 46.01 8 54.01 46.00 8 54.00 34.00 6 40.00 30.01 4 34.01 238.04 0.00 4 1 1

3 4 Richard Bailey HG 40.00 7 47.00 42.00 6 48.00 37.00 7 44.00 44.00 8 52.00 33.01 5 38.01 229.01 0.00 1 2 2

3 1 Peter Merriman HG 45.01 7 52.01 40.01 6 46.01 42.00 8 50.00 35.02 7 42.02 32.01 6 38.01 228.05 0.00 5 3 3

4 18 Keith Dowell HG 32.01 5 37.01 35.00 3 38.00 42.01 9 51.01 37.00 6 43.00 46.01 8 54.01 223.03 0.00 3 4 4

2 9 Ken Perrin LG 44.01 7 51.01 48.00 8 56.00 34.01 8 42.01 39.00 6 45.00 24.00 5 29.00 0.00 223.02 2 5 1

2 4 Tony Weston HG 41.02 7 48.02 41.03 8 49.03 24.00 3 27.00 40.00 5 45.00 44.01 9 53.01 222.06 0.00 6 6 5

3 7 Matt Paroz LG 45.01 9 54.01 43.02 6 49.02 38.00 7 45.00 26.02 2 28.02 38.01 6 44.01 0.00 220.06 6 7 2

1 9 Michael Bell LG 32.00 8 40.00 34.00 6 40.00 39.01 8 47.01 31.00 4 35.00 48.03 9 57.03 0.00 219.04 4 8 3

1 12 Peter McDonald HG 41.00 6 47.00 34.00 5 39.00 39.00 7 46.00 34.00 5 39.00 40.00 6 46.00 217.00 0.00 0 9 6

1 4 Rob Eager LG 41.01 6 47.01 37.00 6 43.00 41.01 7 48.01 26.01 2 28.01 43.00 7 50.00 0.00 216.03 3 10 4

1 6 Mick Easton LG 46.01 8 54.01 28.00 4 32.00 37.00 7 44.00 31.01 5 36.01 40.00 6 46.00 0.00 212.02 2 11 5

3 9 Michael Bell HG 40.01 6 46.01 40.00 6 46.00 44.00 6 50.00 30.00 5 35.00 25.00 5 30.00 207.01 0.00 1 12 7

2 14 Les Fraser LG 36.01 6 42.01 41.01 7 48.01 27.00 2 29.00 33.01 5 38.01 41.01 6 47.01 0.00 204.04 4 13 6

3 10 Tim Pavey HG 34.00 7 41.00 35.00 5 40.00 46.02 9 55.02 26.00 4 30.00 32.00 5 37.00 203.02 0.00 2 14 8

1 14 Anthony Hall LG 32.00 5 37.00 43.00 7 50.00 39.01 5 44.01 28.00 4 32.00 27.00 7 34.00 0.00 197.01 1 15 7

3 12 Paul Deehan HG 36.01 7 43.01 43.00 9 52.00 15.00 2 17.00 34.00 7 41.00 37.00 7 44.00 197.01 0.00 1 15 9

2 10 Glen Aarsen LG 34.00 7 41.00 41.01 6 47.01 24.00 5 29.00 28.00 5 33.00 40.00 6 46.00 0.00 196.01 1 17 8

2 17 Jack Lipko LG 32.00 4 36.00 38.00 7 45.00 32.00 6 38.00 35.00 6 41.00 28.00 6 34.00 0.00 194.00 0 18 9

1 2 Greg Chapman LG 42.01 8 50.01 39.01 7 46.01 30.00 7 37.00 28.01 2 30.01 22.00 5 27.00 0.00 190.03 3 19 10

1 5 Peter Cross LG 29.01 4 33.01 36.01 6 42.01 37.00 6 43.00 21.00 2 23.00 39.01 6 45.01 0.00 186.03 3 20 11

1 1 Russell LeMaitre HG 28.00 4 32.00 36.00 7 43.00 32.00 5 37.00 27.00 4 31.00 35.00 7 42.00 185.00 0.00 0 21 10

4 10 Glen Aarsen HG 41.00 7 48.00 31.00 4 35.00 34.00 6 40.00 30.00 5 35.00 24.01 2 26.01 184.01 0.00 1 22 11

2 18 Keith Dowell LG 40.00 6 46.00 20.00 7 27.00 31.00 4 35.00 36.00 6 42.00 28.00 6 34.00 0.00 184.00 0 23 12

4 7 Ben Ferrara HG 38.00 7 45.00 21.00 0 21.00 30.00 5 35.00 35.01 7 42.01 33.00 6 39.00 182.01 0.00 1 24 12

3 14 Anthony Hall HG 41.00 6 47.00 27.00 5 32.00 35.00 5 40.00 30.00 3 33.00 26.00 2 28.00 180.00 0.00 0 25 13

4 6 Dave Groves HG 41.02 6 47.02 38.01 7 45.01 28.01 2 30.01 14.00 2 16.00 36.01 5 41.01 179.05 0.00 5 26 14

1 11 Barry Tucker LG 32.00 3 35.00 40.00 7 47.00 27.00 6 33.00 34.00 6 40.00 17.00 5 22.00 0.00 177.00 0 27 13

2 2 Josh Arundell LG 20.00 3 23.00 34.00 5 39.00 30.00 2 32.00 27.00 5 32.00 40.00 8 48.00 0.00 174.00 0 28 14

1 10 Tim Pavey LG 33.01 5 38.01 37.00 6 43.00 29.00 5 34.00 25.00 2 27.00 23.00 7 30.00 0.00 172.01 1 29 15

2 1 Bob Wright LG 26.00 3 29.00 43.00 9 52.00 22.00 3 25.00 22.00 4 26.00 34.00 6 40.00 0.00 172.00 0 30 16

4 15 Cameron Starr LG 35.00 5 40.00 29.00 6 35.00 30.00 8 38.00 20.00 0 20.00 31.01 3 34.01 0.00 167.01 1 31 17
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4 1 Bob Wright HG 42.01 8 50.01 18.00 4 22.00 29.01 3 32.01 17.01 2 19.01 37.00 5 42.00 165.03 0.00 3 32 15

4 4 Brett Lloyd HG 33.00 5 38.00 4.00 0 4.00 22.00 0 22.00 48.00 9 57.00 36.00 8 44.00 165.00 0.00 0 33 16

2 5 Stella Cross (Junior) LG 41.01 8 49.01 28.00 3 31.00 32.00 5 37.00 27.00 1 28.00 15.00 3 18.00 0.00 163.01 1 34 18

4 17 Jack Lipko HG 25.00 3 28.00 38.01 7 45.01 13.00 1 14.00 32.00 6 38.00 33.00 5 38.00 163.01 0.00 1 34 17

2 16 Geoff Hansen LG 36.00 5 41.00 29.01 3 32.01 34.00 5 39.00 33.00 6 39.00 6.00 3 9.00 0.00 160.01 1 36 19

1 17 Rob Bernard LG 21.00 3 24.00 35.00 6 41.00 30.00 4 34.00 26.00 1 27.00 28.01 2 30.01 0.00 156.01 1 37 20

2 3 Steve Ball LG 36.00 7 43.00 31.01 6 37.01 12.00 1 13.00 18.00 1 19.00 38.00 6 44.00 0.00 156.01 1 37 20

3 13 Brian Taylor HG 26.00 0 26.00 25.00 4 29.00 34.00 6 40.00 24.00 2 26.00 30.00 5 35.00 156.00 0.00 0 39 18

4 2 Jeff Genn LG 27.00 4 31.00 24.00 0 24.00 38.00 6 44.00 25.00 0 25.00 26.01 5 31.01 0.00 155.01 1 40 22

4 11 Luke Easter HG 36.00 5 41.00 27.00 7 34.00 12.00 4 16.00 18.00 3 21.00 34.00 8 42.00 154.00 0.00 0 41 19

3 17 Rob Bernard HG 28.00 4 32.00 11.00 1 12.00 28.01 4 32.01 22.01 1 23.01 42.00 7 49.00 148.02 0.00 2 42 20

3 3 Peter Gerholt LG 34.00 5 39.00 25.00 4 29.00 32.00 6 38.00 29.01 4 33.01 7.00 0 7.00 0.00 146.01 1 43 23

3 16 Malcolm Wright HG 28.00 7 35.00 25.00 3 28.00 28.01 2 30.01 28.00 4 32.00 19.00 0 19.00 144.01 0.00 1 44 21

3 5 Jodi Travis HG 32.01 2 34.01 17.00 0 17.00 39.00 7 46.00 27.01 5 32.01 12.00 1 13.00 142.02 0.00 2 45 22

1 7 Ron O'Sullivan LG 2.00 1 3.00 37.00 6 43.00 22.00 7 29.00 19.00 4 23.00 35.01 7 42.01 0.00 140.01 1 46 24

1 3 David Westman LG 27.00 3 30.00 18.00 1 19.00 32.01 4 36.01 18.00 2 20.00 28.00 5 33.00 0.00 138.01 1 47 25

4 5 Stuart Thomson LG 8.00 7 15.00 16.00 3 19.00 27.00 4 31.00 20.00 2 22.00 39.02 7 46.02 0.00 133.02 2 48 26

3 11 Barry Tucker HG 31.00 6 37.00 31.00 5 36.00 23.00 3 26.00 16.00 3 19.00 11.00 4 15.00 133.00 0.00 0 49 23

2 11 Luke Easter LG 28.00 5 33.00 20.00 4 24.00 11.00 2 13.00 15.00 3 18.00 36.00 5 41.00 0.00 129.00 0 50 27

2 15 Sean Ambrose LG 39.01 8 47.01 32.00 6 38.00 1.00 1 2.00 21.00 3 24.00 17.00 0 17.00 0.00 128.01 1 51 28

2 12 Eamon Herbert HG 17.00 0 17.00 34.00 5 39.00 25.00 3 28.00 19.00 3 22.00 20.00 1 21.00 127.00 0.00 0 52 24

1 13 Brian Taylor LG 10.00 0 10.00 3.00 3 6.00 23.00 2 25.00 39.00 9 48.00 25.00 6 31.00 0.00 120.00 0 53 29

3 6 Jim Lyall HG 8.00 6 14.00 10.00 5 15.00 27.00 7 34.00 28.00 4 32.00 17.00 0 17.00 112.00 0.00 0 54 25

4 12 Stan Golinski HG 28.00 5 33.00 19.00 1 20.00 9.00 0 9.00 22.00 3 25.00 21.00 4 25.00 112.00 0.00 0 54 25

4 14 Les Fraser HG 38.01 6 44.01 25.00 1 26.00 19.00 1 20.00 13.00 0 13.00 4.00 0 4.00 107.01 0.00 1 56 27

2 7 Warren Hanlon LG 27.01 4 31.01 32.00 3 35.00 17.00 2 19.00 12.00 0 12.00 2.00 0 2.00 0.00 99.01 1 57 30

1 8 Max Coady LG 2.00 0 2.00 10.00 5 15.00 33.00 6 39.00 15.00 0 15.00 21.00 2 23.00 0.00 94.00 0 58 31

1 16 Malcolm Wright LG 15.00 0 15.00 25.00 5 30.00 5.00 5 10.00 12.00 1 13.00 15.00 3 18.00 0.00 86.00 0 59 32

2 6 Mick Burbidge LG 13.00 0 13.00 22.00 3 25.00 19.00 0 19.00 0.00 0 0.00 19.00 2 21.00 0.00 78.00 0 60 33
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2 9 Ken Perrin LG 44.01 7 51.01 48.00 8 56.00 34.01 8 42.01 39.00 6 45.00 24.00 5 29.00 223.02 2 5 1

3 7 Matt Paroz LG 45.01 9 54.01 43.02 6 49.02 38.00 7 45.00 26.02 2 28.02 38.01 6 44.01 220.06 6 7 2

1 9 Michael Bell LG 32.00 8 40.00 34.00 6 40.00 39.01 8 47.01 31.00 4 35.00 48.03 9 57.03 219.04 4 8 3

1 4 Rob Eager LG 41.01 6 47.01 37.00 6 43.00 41.01 7 48.01 26.01 2 28.01 43.00 7 50.00 216.03 3 10 4

1 6 Mick Easton LG 46.01 8 54.01 28.00 4 32.00 37.00 7 44.00 31.01 5 36.01 40.00 6 46.00 212.02 2 11 5

2 14 Les Fraser LG 36.01 6 42.01 41.01 7 48.01 27.00 2 29.00 33.01 5 38.01 41.01 6 47.01 204.04 4 13 6

1 14 Anthony Hall LG 32.00 5 37.00 43.00 7 50.00 39.01 5 44.01 28.00 4 32.00 27.00 7 34.00 197.01 1 15 7

2 10 Glen Aarsen LG 34.00 7 41.00 41.01 6 47.01 24.00 5 29.00 28.00 5 33.00 40.00 6 46.00 196.01 1 17 8

2 17 Jack Lipko LG 32.00 4 36.00 38.00 7 45.00 32.00 6 38.00 35.00 6 41.00 28.00 6 34.00 194.00 0 18 9

1 2 Greg Chapman LG 42.01 8 50.01 39.01 7 46.01 30.00 7 37.00 28.01 2 30.01 22.00 5 27.00 190.03 3 19 10

1 5 Peter Cross LG 29.01 4 33.01 36.01 6 42.01 37.00 6 43.00 21.00 2 23.00 39.01 6 45.01 186.03 3 20 11

2 18 Keith Dowell LG 40.00 6 46.00 20.00 7 27.00 31.00 4 35.00 36.00 6 42.00 28.00 6 34.00 184.00 0 23 12

1 11 Barry Tucker LG 32.00 3 35.00 40.00 7 47.00 27.00 6 33.00 34.00 6 40.00 17.00 5 22.00 177.00 0 27 13

2 2 Josh Arundell LG 20.00 3 23.00 34.00 5 39.00 30.00 2 32.00 27.00 5 32.00 40.00 8 48.00 174.00 0 28 14

1 10 Tim Pavey LG 33.01 5 38.01 37.00 6 43.00 29.00 5 34.00 25.00 2 27.00 23.00 7 30.00 172.01 1 29 15

2 1 Bob Wright LG 26.00 3 29.00 43.00 9 52.00 22.00 3 25.00 22.00 4 26.00 34.00 6 40.00 172.00 0 30 16

4 15 Cameron Starr LG 35.00 5 40.00 29.00 6 35.00 30.00 8 38.00 20.00 0 20.00 31.01 3 34.01 167.01 1 31 17

2 5 Stella Cross (Junior) LG 41.01 8 49.01 28.00 3 31.00 32.00 5 37.00 27.00 1 28.00 15.00 3 18.00 163.01 1 34 18

2 16 Geoff Hansen LG 36.00 5 41.00 29.01 3 32.01 34.00 5 39.00 33.00 6 39.00 6.00 3 9.00 160.01 1 36 19

1 17 Rob Bernard LG 21.00 3 24.00 35.00 6 41.00 30.00 4 34.00 26.00 1 27.00 28.01 2 30.01 156.01 1 37 20

2 3 Steve Ball LG 36.00 7 43.00 31.01 6 37.01 12.00 1 13.00 18.00 1 19.00 38.00 6 44.00 156.01 1 37 20

4 2 Jeff Genn LG 27.00 4 31.00 24.00 0 24.00 38.00 6 44.00 25.00 0 25.00 26.01 5 31.01 155.01 1 40 22

3 3 Peter Gerholt LG 34.00 5 39.00 25.00 4 29.00 32.00 6 38.00 29.01 4 33.01 7.00 0 7.00 146.01 1 43 23

1 7 Ron O'Sullivan LG 2.00 1 3.00 37.00 6 43.00 22.00 7 29.00 19.00 4 23.00 35.01 7 42.01 140.01 1 46 24

1 3 David Westman LG 27.00 3 30.00 18.00 1 19.00 32.01 4 36.01 18.00 2 20.00 28.00 5 33.00 138.01 1 47 25

4 5 Stuart Thomson LG 8.00 7 15.00 16.00 3 19.00 27.00 4 31.00 20.00 2 22.00 39.02 7 46.02 133.02 2 48 26

2 11 Luke Easter LG 28.00 5 33.00 20.00 4 24.00 11.00 2 13.00 15.00 3 18.00 36.00 5 41.00 129.00 0 50 27

2 15 Sean Ambrose LG 39.01 8 47.01 32.00 6 38.00 1.00 1 2.00 21.00 3 24.00 17.00 0 17.00 128.01 1 51 28

1 13 Brian Taylor LG 10.00 0 10.00 3.00 3 6.00 23.00 2 25.00 39.00 9 48.00 25.00 6 31.00 120.00 0 53 29

2 7 Warren Hanlon LG 27.01 4 31.01 32.00 3 35.00 17.00 2 19.00 12.00 0 12.00 2.00 0 2.00 99.01 1 57 30

1 8 Max Coady LG 2.00 0 2.00 10.00 5 15.00 33.00 6 39.00 15.00 0 15.00 21.00 2 23.00 94.00 0 58 31

1 16 Malcolm Wright LG 15.00 0 15.00 25.00 5 30.00 5.00 5 10.00 12.00 1 13.00 15.00 3 18.00 86.00 0 59 32

2 6 Mick Burbidge LG 13.00 0 13.00 22.00 3 25.00 19.00 0 19.00 0.00 0 0.00 19.00 2 21.00 78.00 0 60 33
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Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Score Count O/All HG

3 2 Greg Chapman HG 48.02 8 56.02 46.01 8 54.01 46.00 8 54.00 34.00 6 40.00 30.01 4 34.01 238.04 4 1 1

3 4 Richard Bailey HG 40.00 7 47.00 42.00 6 48.00 37.00 7 44.00 44.00 8 52.00 33.01 5 38.01 229.01 1 2 2

3 1 Peter Merriman HG 45.01 7 52.01 40.01 6 46.01 42.00 8 50.00 35.02 7 42.02 32.01 6 38.01 228.05 5 3 3

4 18 Keith Dowell HG 32.01 5 37.01 35.00 3 38.00 42.01 9 51.01 37.00 6 43.00 46.01 8 54.01 223.03 3 4 4

2 4 Tony Weston HG 41.02 7 48.02 41.03 8 49.03 24.00 3 27.00 40.00 5 45.00 44.01 9 53.01 222.06 6 6 5

1 12 Peter McDonald HG 41.00 6 47.00 34.00 5 39.00 39.00 7 46.00 34.00 5 39.00 40.00 6 46.00 217.00 0 9 6

3 9 Michael Bell HG 40.01 6 46.01 40.00 6 46.00 44.00 6 50.00 30.00 5 35.00 25.00 5 30.00 207.01 1 12 7

3 10 Tim Pavey HG 34.00 7 41.00 35.00 5 40.00 46.02 9 55.02 26.00 4 30.00 32.00 5 37.00 203.02 2 14 8

3 12 Paul Deehan HG 36.01 7 43.01 43.00 9 52.00 15.00 2 17.00 34.00 7 41.00 37.00 7 44.00 197.01 1 15 9

1 1 Russell LeMaitre HG 28.00 4 32.00 36.00 7 43.00 32.00 5 37.00 27.00 4 31.00 35.00 7 42.00 185.00 0 21 10

4 10 Glen Aarsen HG 41.00 7 48.00 31.00 4 35.00 34.00 6 40.00 30.00 5 35.00 24.01 2 26.01 184.01 1 22 11

4 7 Ben Ferrara HG 38.00 7 45.00 21.00 0 21.00 30.00 5 35.00 35.01 7 42.01 33.00 6 39.00 182.01 1 24 12

3 14 Anthony Hall HG 41.00 6 47.00 27.00 5 32.00 35.00 5 40.00 30.00 3 33.00 26.00 2 28.00 180.00 0 25 13

4 6 Dave Groves HG 41.02 6 47.02 38.01 7 45.01 28.01 2 30.01 14.00 2 16.00 36.01 5 41.01 179.05 5 26 14

4 1 Bob Wright HG 42.01 8 50.01 18.00 4 22.00 29.01 3 32.01 17.01 2 19.01 37.00 5 42.00 165.03 3 32 15

4 4 Brett Lloyd HG 33.00 5 38.00 4.00 0 4.00 22.00 0 22.00 48.00 9 57.00 36.00 8 44.00 165.00 0 33 16

4 17 Jack Lipko HG 25.00 3 28.00 38.01 7 45.01 13.00 1 14.00 32.00 6 38.00 33.00 5 38.00 163.01 1 34 17

3 13 Brian Taylor HG 26.00 0 26.00 25.00 4 29.00 34.00 6 40.00 24.00 2 26.00 30.00 5 35.00 156.00 0 39 18

4 11 Luke Easter HG 36.00 5 41.00 27.00 7 34.00 12.00 4 16.00 18.00 3 21.00 34.00 8 42.00 154.00 0 41 19

3 17 Rob Bernard HG 28.00 4 32.00 11.00 1 12.00 28.01 4 32.01 22.01 1 23.01 42.00 7 49.00 148.02 2 42 20

3 16 Malcolm Wright HG 28.00 7 35.00 25.00 3 28.00 28.01 2 30.01 28.00 4 32.00 19.00 0 19.00 144.01 1 44 21

3 5 Jodi Travis HG 32.01 2 34.01 17.00 0 17.00 39.00 7 46.00 27.01 5 32.01 12.00 1 13.00 142.02 2 45 22

3 11 Barry Tucker HG 31.00 6 37.00 31.00 5 36.00 23.00 3 26.00 16.00 3 19.00 11.00 4 15.00 133.00 0 49 23

2 12 Eamon Herbert HG 17.00 0 17.00 34.00 5 39.00 25.00 3 28.00 19.00 3 22.00 20.00 1 21.00 127.00 0 52 24

3 6 Jim Lyall HG 8.00 6 14.00 10.00 5 15.00 27.00 7 34.00 28.00 4 32.00 17.00 0 17.00 112.00 0 54 25

4 12 Stan Golinski HG 28.00 5 33.00 19.00 1 20.00 9.00 0 9.00 22.00 3 25.00 21.00 4 25.00 112.00 0 54 25

4 14 Les Fraser HG 38.01 6 44.01 25.00 1 26.00 19.00 1 20.00 13.00 0 13.00 4.00 0 4.00 107.01 1 56 27
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